TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 190 Series III ScopeMeter®
Test Tools
SAFETY RATED FOR INDUSTRIAL
ENVIRONMENTS
CAT III 1000 V/CAT IV 600 V rate portable
oscilloscopes with up to four independent floating
isolated inputs

General specifications (continued)
12  Fluke Corporation     Fluke 190 Series III ScopeMeter® Test Tools
Ordering information
Fluke 190-504-III Color ScopeMeter, 500 MHz, 4 channels
Fluke 190-504-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 500 MHz, 4 channels, with SCC-293
kit included
Fluke 190-204-III Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 4 channels
Fluke 190-204-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 4 channels, with SCC-293
kit included
Fluke 190-104-III Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 4 channels
Fluke 190-104-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 4 channels, with SCC-293
kit included
Fluke 190-502-III Color ScopeMeter, 500 MHz, 2 channel plus DMM/Ext, input
Fluke 190-502-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 500 MHz, 2 channel plus DMM/Ext,
input, with SCC-293 kit included
Fluke 190-202-III Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input
Fluke 190-202-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.
input, with SCC-293 kit included
Fluke 190-102-III Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input
Fluke 190-102-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.
input, with SCC-293 kit included
Fluke 190-062-III Color ScopeMeter, 60 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input
Fluke 190-062-III-S Color ScopeMeter, 60 MHz, 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.
input, with SCC-293 kit included
Accessories
BC190 Mains adapter/battery charger
BP290 Li-ion battery pack, 2500 mAh